LOCKED-Series Type P
Pneumatic Rod Clamping
Is
su
e
8.
20
06

Controls International  ·  Tel  01925 227171  ·  Fax  01925 229323  ·  E-mail  info@ace-controls.co.uk  ·  Internet  www.ace-controls.co.uk18
18
Ordering Example  PC 80-25-1-X
Rod clamping unit
Cylinder nominal size 80 mm
Rod diameter 25 mm
Number of clamping units 1
Series number is assigned by ACE
Complete Details Required when Ordering:
Desired opening pressure
Standard model or ISO-Cylinder
Number of clamping modules
Required holding force
Operating mode (dry, oiled, greased)
Dimensions and Capacity Chart
Type
Part number
PC 63-20-1 75 56.5 8.5 41.5 67.5 2.1 M5 1 400 2 000 0.80 1.10
PC 63-20-2 75 56.5 8.5 59.5 85.5 2.1 M5 2 520 3 600 1.20 1.50
PC 63-20-3 75 56.5 8.5 77.5 103.5 2.1 M5 3 780 5 400 1.70 2.00
PC 80-25-1 96 72 10.5 49.5 73.5 2.14 G1/8 2 100 3 000 1.30 1.80
PC 80-25-2 96 72 10.5 63.5 87.5 2.14 G1/8 3 780 5 400 2.10 2.60
PC 80-25-3 96 72 10.5 83.5 107.5 2.14 G1/8 5 670 8 100 2.90 3.40
PC 125-40-1 145 110 13 51.6 95.6 3 G1/8 7 000 10 000 3.60 5.70
PC 125-40-2 145 110 13 75.2 119.2 3 G1/8 12 600 18 000 5.60 7.70
PC 125-40-3 145 110 13 98.8 142.8 3 G1/8 18 900 27 000 7.70 9.80
* The listed holding forces are reached under optimum conditions. We recommend a safety factor of > 10 %. Please note that surface, material and clean-
liness of the rod as well as wear and tear and the use rod wipers lead to different holding forces. Test the clamping needed for series production or safety
applications in its used application environment and measure the actual values.
Holding Force*
Opening Pressure
6 bar
N
Holding Force*
Opening Pressure
4 bar
N
Weight
Standard ISO
kg
A B C D E F G
The calculation and selection of the correct clamping device should be made or approved by ACE. Use the request form
on the next page.
F
D
M8x1 für
Initiatoren
Luft-
anschluss
G
6
E
∅ C
         A
         B
∅ für ISO-
Zylinder
Version for ISO-Cylinders
M 8x1 for
signal ports
Air